You are hereby notified that any disclosure, copying, distribution, or use of the information contained herein is STRICTLY PROHIBITED.
PROJECT NAME
COMMENTS
CATALOG NO.
FIXTURE SCHEDULE
DESCRIPTION
MODEL WATT
(W)
LUMEN
(LM)      (LM/W)
CRI
(RA) PF VOLTAGE
(V)
CCT
(K) DIMENSION BEAM
ANGLE IP PHOTOCELL&
MOTION SENSOR DIMMING
OMG3-CP-20 20 2520 126 >75 >0.9 120-277 4000, 4500, 5000 9.8x9.8x3.4” 120, 160° 65 OPTIONAL OPTIONAL
OMG3-CP-30 30 3780 126 >75 >0.9 120-277 4000, 4500, 5000 9.8x9.8x3.4” 120, 160° 65 OPTIONAL OPTIONAL
OMG3-CP-40 40 5040 126 >75 >0.9 120-277 4000, 4500, 5000 9.8x9.8x3.4” 120, 160° 65 OPTIONAL OPTIONAL
OMG3-CP-55 55 6930 126 >75 >0.9 120-277 4000, 4500, 5000 9.8x9.8x3.4” 120, 160° 65 OPTIONAL OPTIONAL
OMG3-CP-80 80 10080 126 >75 >0.9 120-277 4000, 4500, 5000 9.8x9.8x3.4” 120, 160° 65 OPTIONAL OPTIONAL
SPECIFICATIONS
COMMERCIAL LED L IGHTS
S O L I D  S T A T E  D E V I C E S
OMG3-CP is designed to replace metal halide

BK=Black
1=YG
2=MW
5=WP
Blank=None
D=Dimming
P=Photocell
M=Motion Sensor
E=Emergency
Battery
• Voltage must be specified
• Specify finish color to match fixture, e.g. B=Bronze (Std.)
• Dimming is 0-10V dimming
*Special order- contact us for availability and details.
NOTES
(Order Example: OMG3-CP40L50KB5PDME (40W, 100-277V, 5000K, Bronze finish, WP
driver, Photocell, Dimming, Motion Sensor, Emergency, No accessories)
ORDERING INFORMATION